DataSim 6100
Patient Simulator
The DataSim 6100 Patient Simulator is a versatile
training tool that features six channels for generating
ECG arrhythmias, blood pressure, and respiration.
Critical-care nurses, clinical specialists, and instructors
have the ability to generate an extensive range of
simulations, from a simple normal sinus rhythm to

Dimensions (WxDxH) 25.4 cm x 11.94 cm x 33 cm (10 in x 7.4 in x 13 in)
Weight 3.2 kg (7.05 lb)
Ordering information
DataSim 6100 Patient Simulator Models
DATASIM6100US120V United States, 120 V
DATASIM6100AUS250V Australia, 250 V
DATASIM6100DEN250V Denmark, 250 V
DATASIM6100SHK250V, Shuko, 250 V
DATASIM6100ISR250V Israel, 250 V
DATASIM6100ITAL250V Italy, 250 V
DATASIM6100IND250V India, 250 V
DATASIM6100SWZ250V Switzerland, 250 V
DATASIM6100UK250V United Kingdom, 250 V
Standard accessories
9508-0213 Operator’s Manual
5210-0236 LCD Pendant Controller
POWER SUPPLY Universal Battery Charger